Cliue

Clique food Menu

Salad
Tabbouleh Salad 90.00

Marinated Lebanese Tabbouleh salad served with crispy bread stick

Healthy Bowl 90.00
Avocado, Quinoa, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Cabbage, Peas & Radish, Olive Oil, Salt, Pepper, Lemon,
Balsamic Vinegar & French Mustard. Served with dried bread slices.

Caesar Salad
Crispy salad leaves topped with Caesar dressing with your choice of extra topping

Grilled chickens’ skewer 120.00
Marinated shrimps 140.00
Caprese Salad 120.00

Skewer of mozzarella cheese and fresh tomatoes, olive oil and basil, green salad

Greek Salad 90.00

Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, feta cheese, olives with thyme dressing

Finger Food

Tartine assortment 180.00
Avocado, mustard seeds, rucola on Garlic Toasted Ciabatta Bread, Smoked Salmon, Capers, Onions,
Grain mustard, mayo, Greek yoghurt sauce On Sourdough bread, Chili Tomato Feta, olive oil and lemon

Shrimp Dynamite 170.00

Fried Shrimps served with Mayo, Sriracha, Green Chili sauce, Greek yoghurt

Homemade Guacamole 85.00
Served with bread assortment or vegetable sticks

Cheese Platter Selection 130.00
Gouda, Edam, cheddar, Goat cheese, feta cheese and camembert cheese served with nuts and bread stick



Cligue

Main Course
The Slider Sharing platter

240.00

Beef patties served with tomato, lettuce, onion, old mustard, mayo or Sriracha, Greek yoghurt sauce and

topped with cheddar and French fries.

The Zanzibari Skewers

250.00

Marinated Chicken, Vegetables, Beef mini skewers served with a tomato Piri Piri sauce and French fries

Steak Sandwich

200.00

Grilled Beefsteak Fillet, on brawn bread topped with mustard tomato onion chutney and French fries

Shrimp wrap Sandwich
Shrimps wrap served with sweet chili sauce and French fries

Tuna Wrap Sandwich
Tuna wrap served with French fries

Chicken Wrap Sandwich

Chicken wrap served with sweet chili sauce and French fries

Hummus vegetables wrap
Hummus with grilled vegetables served with sweet chili sauce French fries

Smoked salmon Bagel
Smoked salmon bagel served with onion dill served with French fries

Pizza

Pizza Pepperoni

Pizza Margherita

Pizza Quattro Formaggi

Desserts

Chocolate Snickers
Mousse Au chocolate
Passion Fruit Mousse

Ice Cream Selection scoop
Seasonal Fruit platter

180.00

150.00

170.00

90.00

180.00

170.00
120.00

170.00

90.00
80.00
85.00
50.00
95.00



