

## Clique food Menu

Salad	
Tabbouleh Salad	90.00
Marinated Lebanese Tabbouleh salad served with crispy bread stick	70.00
Healthy Bowl	90.00
Avocado, Quinoa, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Cabbage, Peas & Radish, Olive Oil, Salt, Pepper, Balsamic Vinegar & French Mustard. Served with dried bread slices.	Lemon,
Caesar Salad	
Crispy salad leaves topped with Caesar dressing with your choice of extra topping	100.00
Grilled chickens' skewer	120.00
Marinated shrimps	140.00
Caprese Salad	120.00
Skewer of mozzarella cheese and fresh tomatoes, olive oil and basil, green salad	
Greek Salad	90.00
Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, feta cheese, olives with thyme dressing	
Finger Food	
Tartine assortment	180.00
Avocado, mustard seeds, rucola on Garlic Toasted Ciabatta Bread, Smoked Salmon, Capers,	
Grain mustard, mayo, Greek yoghurt sauce On Sourdough bread, Chili Tomato Feta, olive oil	l and lemon
Shrimp Dynamite	170.00
Fried Shrimps served with Mayo, Sriracha, Green Chili sauce, Greek yoghurt	27000
Homemade Guacamole	85.00
Served with bread assortment or vegetable sticks	
Cheese Platter Selection	130.00
Gouda, Edam, cheddar, Goat cheese, feta cheese and camembert cheese served with nuts and	



## Main Course

The Slider Sharing platter Beef patties served with tomato, lettuce, onion, old mustard, mayo or Sriracha, Greek y topped with cheddar and French fries.	240.00 oghurt sauce and
The Zanzibari Skewers  Marinated Chicken, Vegetables, Beef mini skewers served with a tomato Piri Piri sauc	<b>250.00</b> e and French fries
Steak Sandwich Grilled Beefsteak Fillet, on brawn bread topped with mustard tomato onion chutney an	<b>200.00</b> d French fries
Shrimp wrap Sandwich Shrimps wrap served with sweet chili sauce and French fries	180.00
Tuna Wrap Sandwich Tuna wrap served with French fries	150.00
Chicken Wrap Sandwich Chicken wrap served with sweet chili sauce and French fries	170.00
Hummus vegetables wrap Hummus with grilled vegetables served with sweet chili sauce French fries	90.00
Smoked salmon Bagel Smoked salmon bagel served with onion dill served with French fries	180.00
Pizza Pizza Pepperoni	170.00
Pizza Margherita	120.00
Pizza Quattro Formaggi	170.00
Desserts	
Chocolate Snickers	90.00
Mousse Au chocolate	80.00
Passion Fruit Mousse	85.00
Ice Cream Selection scoop	50.00
Seasonal Fruit platter	95.00